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XFOB:2:1: HARBOR SPRINGS MH

SALE:1:1: 5.01AC OLD HOUSE ESTABLISHED YARD PECAN 

28890 MAINT/ALTR 35 09/28/2010

HX Base Yr

2965 SW MAYO RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,962 115.9000 69.54 136,437 1993 1993 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1680

BAS 1,680 100 1,680 46,731

FEP 280 85 238 6,620

UOP 176 25 44 1,224

2,136 1,962 54,575

BAS= W4 UOP= N8 W22 S8 E22$ W56 FEP= W10 S28 E10 N28$ S28 E60
N28$.
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1 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,800

2 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

10,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.25 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 57,750


